36 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659
Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Specification subject to change without notice
Handles
Black Anodized Aluminum handles for 3 and 6 subracks.
(Mounting hardware included).
Part No.
HA19-3U
HA19-6U
Pkg. Qty
2
2
Description
Handle for 3U subrack, 8-32 tapped holes
Handle for 6U subrack, 8-32 tapped holes
Dress Panels
Dress panels provide an attractive, finished look for Vector Card Cages
and are required when adding handles. Mounting hardware included.
Brushed Aluminum with clear irridite finish.
Part No.
DP-3U
DP-6U
DP-9U
Pkg. Qty
2
2
2
Description
For 3U Subrack, 5.25” high X 1.10” wide
For 6U Subrack, 10.50” high X 1.10” wide
For 9U Subrack, 15.75” high X 1.10” wide
Top/Bottom Covers
These aluminum panels provide maximum protection for cards and
are available in perforated (AC160-84-1) or solid (AC160-84-2).
Covers slide easily into DIN extrusion grooves and can be added or
removed at any time, no hardware needed.  Made of brushed alu-
minum with clear irridite finish.
Part No.
*
AC160-84-1, 2
AC220-84-1, 2
AC280-84-1, 2
AC340-84-1, 2
AC400-84-1, 2
*substitute -1 with
-2 for solid covers
Pkg Qty
2
2
2
2
2
Width
16.98”
16.98”
16.98”
16.98”
16.98”
Depth
4.93”
7.29”
9.65”
12.01”
14.37”
For Card Size
160mm
220mm
280mm
340mm
400mm
Note: 1” = 25.4mm, 1U = 1.75”
Card Guides
Specially designed card guides provide easy installation and repositioning,
without special tools.  Material is 5% glass-filled polycarbonate.  Package
contains 12 guides.  Secure installation by spring loaded retainer ledge on
front rail extrusion and vertical insertion into rear extrusion holes.
Part No.
CG1-160/12
CG1-220/12
CG1-280U/12
CG1-340U/12
CG1-400U/12
Description
160mm
220mm
280mm
340mm
400mm
Card Thick
.062”
.062”
.062”
.062”
.062”
Installation/removal of
guides from front strut
Description
Glass filled Noryl injection molded
Glass filled Noryl injection molded
Noryl/Black anodized aluminum
Noryl/Black anodized aluminum
Noryl/Black anodized aluminum
Aluminum - “U” type
Black/Noryl with anodized aluminum
P/N CG1-160 and CG1-220 card
guides are injection molded
Non EMC DIN-Based VectorPaktmSubracks
N
o
n
 E
M
C
S
u
b
ra
c
k
s
VectorPaktm powered subrack
with VME J1/J2 backplane and integrated fans
CATALOG 126:CATALOG 126.qxd  3/28/2011  1:12 PM  Page 36
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.